Eau Claire County Highway Department
2020 Vehicle Registration Fee Projects
Cost Breakdown by Funding Source

Project # Project Description

53312.784 CTH K (CTH JJ - CTH AF)

53313.807 CTHD 0.1 MW USH 53 - SMA LOCAL BRIDGE - 80/20

53313.808 CTH K 0.3 M N USH 12 - SMA LOCAL BRIDGE 80/20

53313.818 CTHOO0.2MWCTHV

53313.819 CTHV 0.1 M W of USH 12

53313.823 CTH A SPOONER AVE BRIDGE

53313.826 CTHV 0.2 M W STH 27 - SMA LOCAL BRIDGE 80/20
Grand Total

Project Costs
Financed by Covered by
County-Issued WisDOT Grant

Debt Funding

Project Costs Project Costs
Covered by
Vehicle

Registration Fee

S 574,718.37 S = S

1,172,993.54
144,789.10
57,969.89
328,411.29
324,766.15
339,546.18
55,622.93

$  2,424,099.08

S 574,718.37 $ -

Remaining Project

Total Current Year Costs Expected in

Project Costs

$  1,747,711.91
144,789.10
57,969.89
328,411.29
324,766.15
339,546.18
55,622.93

$ 2,998,817.45

Subsequent Year
(2021)

S -
915,000.00

941,000.00
$ 1,856,000.00



