Eau Claire County Highway Department 2020 Vehicle Registration Fee Projects Cost Breakdown by Funding Source

Project #	Project Description	Fi	oject Costs nanced by unty-Issued Debt	Project Covero WisDOT Fund	ed by Grant	Project Costs Covered by Vehicle gistration Fee	al Current Year Project Costs	Cos	naining Project sts Expected in bsequent Year (2021)
53312.784	CTH K (CTH JJ - CTH AF)	\$	574,718.37	\$	-	\$ 1,172,993.54	\$ 1,747,711.91	\$	-
53313.807	CTH D 0.1 M W USH 53 - SMA LOCAL BRIDGE - 80/20		-		-	144,789.10	144,789.10		-
53313.808	CTH K 0.3 M N USH 12 - SMA LOCAL BRIDGE 80/20		-		-	57,969.89	57,969.89		915,000.00
53313.818	CTH O 0.2 M W CTH V		-		-	328,411.29	328,411.29		-
53313.819	CTH V 0.1 M W of USH 12		-		-	324,766.15	324,766.15		-
53313.823	CTH A SPOONER AVE BRIDGE		-		-	339,546.18	339,546.18		-
53313.826	CTH V 0.2 M W STH 27 - SMA LOCAL BRIDGE 80/20		-		-	55,622.93	55,622.93		941,000.00
Grand Total		\$	574,718.37	\$	-	\$ 2,424,099.08	\$ 2,998,817.45	\$	1,856,000.00